
Date Parking Restriction Starts Time Location Opponent
Monday, November 4, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Dickinson

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Norfolk St
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Virginia Lynchburg

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Richmond
Sunday, December 29, 2024 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Home Navy

Thursday, January 9, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Elon
Saturday, January 11, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home NC A&T
Thursday, January 23, 2025 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Home Hampton
Saturday, January 25, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home Monmouth
Monday, February 3, 2025 5:00 PM 8:00 PM Home Charleston

Thursday, February 13, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Hofstra
Saturday, February 15, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home Drexel
Thursday, February 20, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home UNCW

Saturday, March 1, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home Northeastern

Date Parking Restriction Starts Time Location Opponent
Thursday, November 14, 2024 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Chowan

Friday, November 29, 2024 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home Howard
Friday, January 3, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Hampton

Sunday, January 5, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Home Elon
Friday, January 24, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home UNCW

Sunday, January 26, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Home Towson
Sunday, February 2, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Home Campbell
Friday, February 21, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home NC A&T

Sunday, February 23, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Home Charleston
Friday, February 28, 2025 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Home Northeastern

Sunday, March 2, 2025 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Home Hofstra

Red = During published breaks

TRIBE MEN'S BASKETBALL 2024-2025

TRIBE WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 2024-2025
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